Ecole Paul¥ne Johnson

YEAR-AT-A-GLANCE CALENDAR 2019 - 2020

Mon Sept 2"

Labour Day Holiday — School Closed

Tues Sept 3™

First Day of School Grades 1-7, 8:50am — 9:45am (No Kindergarten); First Term Begins

Wed Sept 4%

First Full Day of School, Kindergarten Gradual Entry Begins

Wed Sept 18"

Curriculum Night — All Welcome! 5:00-6:30pm

Fri Sept 20t

District Wide Professional Day — Students not in Session

Mon Oct 14t

Thanksgiving Day Holiday — School Closed

Wed Oct 23"

Parent/Teacher Conferences — Early dismissal at 1:15pm

Thurs Oct 24" Parent/Teacher Conferences—Regular dismissal at 2:50pm
Fri Oct 25 District Wide Professional Day — Students not in Session
Oct 28-30%" Grade 6 Outdoor School in Squamish (Brackendale)

Fri Nov 8t Remembrance Day Ceremony

Mon Nov 11t

Statutory Holiday for Remembrance Day — School Closed

Mon Nov 18t

District Wide Professional Day — Students not in Session

Fri Nov 29t First Term Ends and Report Cards Go Home—Regular dismissal at 2:50pm
Fri Dec 20t Last Day of School before Winter Break — Early dismissal at 1:15pm

Dec 21% - Jan 5t Winter Break — School Closed
Mon Jan 6™ School Reopens

Wed Jan 22

Parent/Teacher Conferences—Early dismissal at 1:15pm

Thurs Jan 23

Parent/Teacher Conferences—Regular dismissal at 2:50pm

FriJan 24t

District Wide Professional Day — Students not in Session

Thurs Feb 6""—Thurs Feb 13t

Féte D’hiver at PJ

Fri Feb 7t"—Thurs Feb 13t

Grade 7 in Quebec for Carnaval

Fri Feb 14" Reading Break — School Closed Happy Valentine’s Day!
Mon Feb 17t Family Day Holiday — School Closed
Fri Mar 13t Last Day of School before Spring Break — Regular dismissal at 2:50pm

Term Two Ends and Report Cards Go Home

Mar 14t — Mar 29t

Spring Break — School Closed

Mon Mar 30t

School Reopens

Fri Apr 10" Good Friday—School Closed
Mon Apr 13t Easter Monday —School Closed
Fri May 15t District Wide Professional Day — Students not in Session

Mon May 18t

Victoria Day — School Closed

Fri June 19t

Sports Day — Early dismissal at 1:15pm

Tues June 23"

Grade 7 Promotion/Graduation Ceremony at Ecole Pauline Johnson (day times TBD)

Thurs June 251

Term Three Ends, Reports Go Home and Last Day of School — Early dismissal at 1:15pm




